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Amount Analysis DescriptionCentre

Order by Ref No

Supplier A/c CodeRef No
NEST18/07/2025 JULY 2025 NEST 496.15 0.00 496.15 4000 Nest Pensions July 25100121E

4000 Nest Pensions July 25300
4000 Nest Pensions July 25450
4010 Nest Pensions July 25100
4010 Nest Pensions July 25300
4010 Nest Pensions July 25450

HMRC18/07/2025 JULY 2025 HMRC 2,515.53 0.00 2,515.53 4000 HMRC July 25100122E
4000 HMRC July 25450
4005 HMRC July 25100
4005 HMRC July 25300
4005 HMRC July 25450

WAGES18/07/2025 JULY 2025 WAGES 8,036.29 0.00 8,036.29 4000 2 Salaries July 2025100123E-127E
4000 7 Salaries July 2025300
4000 Salaries July 2025450
4055 Salaries July 2025100

BT30/06/2025 M085 9A BTE001 136.86 27.37 164.23 4345 136.86 BT June 25100129E
BIFFA30/06/2025 522C45820 BIF001 163.74 32.75 196.49 4365 163.74 General Waste & Transfer Note300130E
PURPLECLOUD IT01/07/2025 5887 PIT 369.84 73.97 443.81 4090 369.84 IT Support & Software Services100131E
BIFFA27/06/2025 539M00511 BIF001 44.32 8.86 53.18 4365 44.32 Open Space Waste May/June450132E
COMP WEED CONTRO30/06/2025 SW3933 COMP002 1,420.00 284.00 1,704.00 4505 1,420.00 Weed Control 2025450133E
COMPLETE OFFICE26/06/2025 04287524 COM001 79.67 15.93 95.60 4375 79.67 Cleaning Materials300134E
COMPLETE OFFICE30/04/2025 04257207 COM001 159.66 31.93 191.59 4375 109.92 Cleaning300135E

4081 49.74 Paper100
COMPLETE OFFICE23/06/2025 04285210 COM001 99.48 19.90 119.38 4081 99.48 Paper100136E
LLOYSCARD26/06/2025 141040 LCC01 19.99 3.99 23.98 4605 19.99 VJ Day Flag200137E
SOUTH WEST HYGIENE09/06/2025 336529 SWH001 291.81 58.36 350.17 4365 291.81 Annual Sanitary Waste300138E
ARRC PRINT26/06/2025 4417 ARRC 1,210.00 0.00 1,210.00 4080 1,210.00 Annual Report Printing150139E
MINING VILLAGES23/06/2025 2025/26 MIN001 100.00 0.00 100.00 4100 100.00 Annual Membership MVRG100140E
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ELANCITY23/06/2025 SAJ- ELC001 81.24 16.25 97.49 4120 81.24 Extented Warranty Fee Yr1100141E
MACSALVORS10/06/2025 340604 MAC001 7.88 1.57 9.45 4370 7.88 tools300142E
MACSALVORS12/06/2025 340605 MAC001 39.88 7.98 47.86 4370 39.88 painting equipment450143E
GREENS20/06/2025 6157 GRE002 248.84 49.77 298.61 4560 248.84 Grass Cutting 19/06/25450144E
FIELDS IN TRUST13/06/2025 8903 FIT001 900.00 180.00 1,080.00 4120 900.00 Professional Fees100145E
ALL STAR02/07/2025 2020601913 ALL001 58.98 11.79 70.77 4400 58.98 Fuel - Vehicle350146E
DI MAR01/07/2025 015179 DIM001 55.00 11.00 66.00 4370 55.00 Mower Repair450147E
CONCORDE03/07/2025 589970 CONC001 67.93 13.58 81.51 4080 67.93 Printing June 25100148E
GREENS01/07/2025 6196 GRE002 248.84 49.77 298.61 4560 248.84 Grass Cutting 01/07/25450149E
MACSALVORS26/06/2025 341279 MAC001 24.96 4.99 29.95 4370 24.96 New Toilet Seat300150E

16,876.89 903.76 17,780.65TOTAL INVOICES 16,876.89
4,518.92 903.76VAT ANALYSIS  CODE S 5,422.68@ 20.00%

12,357.97 0.00VAT ANALYSIS  CODE Z 12,357.97@ 0.00%
16,876.89 903.76 17,780.65TOTALS
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LLOYSCARD07/07/2025 TTI-120884 LCC01 84.00 16.80 100.80 4410 84.00 Van Tyre Replacement350151E
DAWES AND WINDOWS24/06/2025 2825 DAW001 6,307.14 1,261.43 7,568.57 4130 6,307.14 New TCH Windows/Doors300152E
LLOYSCARD08/07/2025 FBADS-337- LCC01 7.33 0.00 7.33 4090 7.33 Facebook Post Charge100153E
LLOYSCARD09/07/2025 IEN2025036051114 LCC01 60.66 12.13 72.79 4090 60.66 Adobe Software July 25100154E
LLOYSCARD29/07/2025 B&Q 090725 LCC01 150.00 0.00 150.00 4130 150.00 New Numatic Henry Hoover300155E
LLOYSCARD29/07/2025 TESCO 290725 LCC01 23.30 0.00 23.30 4370 12.50 Extension Lead300156E

4110 10.80 Office Refreshment - Events100
LLOYSCARD25/07/2025 GB56D5OEABEI LCC01 16.63 3.33 19.96 4090 16.63 Cllr Laptop Charger100157E
LLOYSCARD08/07/2025 WPL - 218029 LCC01 60.57 12.11 72.68 4040 60.57 Branded Lanyards100158E
OCTOPUS ELECTRICITY07/07/2025 KI-90FB5C62-0014 OCT001 100.93 5.04 105.97 4350 60.49 Electric Charge June 25300159E

4360 40.44 Gas Charge June 25300
BUSINESS WASTE01/07/2025 P1743158 BUW001 32.54 6.50 39.04 4365 32.54 Recycling Charge Aug 25300160E
SOUTH WEST WATER03/07/2025 6093228105 SWW001 171.43 0.00 171.43 4355 171.43 Water 15/04-02/07/25300161E
EE13/07/2025 V022367901964 EE001 14.34 2.87 17.21 4345 14.34 EE July 25100162E
CONTRACT SIGNS29/07/2025 008392 CONS001 71.72 14.34 86.06 4365 71.72 Sign & Fittings - Bin Project100163E
LLOYSCARD30/07/2025 28395416 LCC01 673.74 134.75 808.49 4410 673.74 Van Repair - Injector350164E
LLOYSCARD09/07/2025 CASHBACK JULY LCC01 -4.36 0.00 -4.36 1080 -0.88 CC Cashback July 25100165E

1080 -3.48 CC Cashback July 25100

7,769.97 1,469.30 9,239.27TOTAL INVOICES 7,769.97
100.93 5.04VAT ANALYSIS  CODE F 105.97@ 5.00%

7,321.34 1,464.26VAT ANALYSIS  CODE S 8,785.60@ 20.00%
347.70 0.00VAT ANALYSIS  CODE Z 347.70@ 0.00%

7,769.97 1,469.30 9,239.27TOTALS
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LLOYSCARD09/06/2025 CASHBACK LCC01 -0.59 0.00 -0.59 1080 -0.59 CC Cashback 090625100166E

-0.59 0.00 -0.59TOTAL INVOICES -0.59
-0.59 0.00VAT ANALYSIS  CODE Z -0.59@ 0.00%
-0.59 0.00 -0.59TOTALS




